JUNE 2022 CLASS SCHEDULE

FLEET AND FAMILY SUPPORT CENTER
NSA NAPLES

INTERCULTURAL RELATIONS

Base Area Orientation Trip to Downtown Naples

Italian Language Lessons

Family Member Orientation Day with FFSC

Family Member FFSC Windshield Tour

Base Area Orientation Trip to Downtown Naples for All Ages

RELOCATION

Sponsorship Training*

Smooth Move

FAMILY READINESS PROGRAM
EFMP POC Training*

Ombudsman Assembly Meeting
Deployment Brief

TRANSITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
Managing Your Navy Career Options (MY NCO)*

Dept. of Labor Career and Credential Exploration (C2E) Workshop

Pre-Separation Workshop (TAP)

FFSC Command Career Counselor Quarterly Meeting*
Department of Labor Workshop (TAP)

Capstone Event (TAP)

Veterans Affairs (VA) Disability Compensation*

FAMILY EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM

Back to Basics Resumes

10 Steps to Federal Employment

Networking Job Search*

Interview Skills and Attire*

Volunteer Orientation with American Red Cross*

PERSONAL FINANCE

Vacation Planning (Virtual and In-person)
Credit management*

Understanding Your TSP*

NEW PARENT SUPPORT
Parenting Classes

Meaningful Connections
Breastfeeding Support

DATE
June 3,17

June 7,13, 21

June 14
June 15
June 27

June 7
June 29

June 16
June 21
June 30

June 1-2
June 2-3
June 6-8
June 7
June 9-10
June 13
June 14

June 7

June 13
June 21
June 23
June 28

June 1
June 15
June 22

June 7, 14, 21, 28
June 10
June 24

TIME

0800-1430
1000-1200
0830-1130
0830-1230
0800-1430

0900-1030
0830-1230

1000-1100
1700-1800
1500-1600

0800-1200
0800-1600
0800-1600
1000-1100
0800-1600
0900-1130
1300-1400

1230-1400
1300-1530
1000-1130
0900-1100
1130-1215

1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400

1000-1200
1000-1200
1000-1200

(=):
FFSC Naples Facebook FFSC MWR Naples
-

: NSA Naples Visit @NaplesFFSC on Facebook for class descriptions.
FLEET & FAMILY To register, call or email FFSC: 081.811.6372,
SUPPORT CENTER DSN 629.6372, FFSCNSANaplesitaly@eu.navy.mil

Classes are in-person except where noted with an *




