FLEET AND FAMILY SUPPORT CENTER **NSA NAPLES**

r +1	INTERCULTURAL RELATIONS	DATE	TIME
	Base Area Orientation Trip to Downtown Naples	June 3, 17	0800-1430
	Italian Language Lessons	June 7, 13, 21	1000-1200
	Family Member Orientation Day with FFSC	June 14	0830-1130
	Family Member FFSC Windshield Tour	June 15	0830-1230
	Base Area Orientation Trip to Downtown Naples for All Ages	June 27	0800-1430
CHEDULE	RELOCATION		
	Sponsorship Training*	June 7	0900-1030
	Smooth Move	June 29	0830-1230
	FAMILY READINESS PROGRAM		
	EFMP POC Training*	June 16	1000-1100
	Ombudsman Assembly Meeting	June 21	1700-1800
S	Deployment Brief	June 30	1500-1600
	TRANSITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM		
	Managing Your Navy Career Options (MY NCO)*	June 1-2	0800-1200
	Dept. of Labor Career and Credential Exploration (C2E) Workshop	June 2-3	0800-1600
	Pre-Separation Workshop (TAP)	June 6-8	0800-1600
LASS	FFSC Command Career Counselor Quarterly Meeting*	June 7	1000-1100
7	Department of Labor Workshop (TAP)	June 9-10	0800-1600
	Capstone Event (TAP)	June 13	0900-1130
()	Veterans Affairs (VA) Disability Compensation*	June 14	1300-1400
	FAMILY EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM		
2022	Back to Basics Resumes	June 7	1230-1400
	10 Steps to Federal Employment	June 13	1300-1530
~	Networking Job Search*	June 21	1000-1130
	Interview Skills and Attire*	June 23	0900-1100
A	Volunteer Orientation with American Red Cross*	June 28	1130-1215
(4	PERSONAL FINANCE		
	Vacation Planning (Virtual and In-person)	June 1	1300-1400
	Credit management*	June 15	1300-1400
7	Understanding Your TSP*	June 22	1300-1400
2	NEW PARENT SUPPORT		
	Parenting Classes	June 7, 14, 21, 28	1000-1200
	Meaningful Connections	June 10	1000-1200
	Breastfeeding Support	June 24	1000-1200





FFSC Naples Facebook

FFSC MWR Naples



Visit @NaplesFFSC on Facebook for class descriptions. To register, call or email FFSC: 081.811.6372, DSN 629.6372, FFSCNSANaplesItaly@eu.navy.mil Classes are in-person except where noted with an *